Lunga Distanta

Sun 2/1/2015 8:03 PM

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Time
M12 (3) 2.5km 9C
1(67) 2(64) 3(52) 4(47) 5(31) 6(43) 7(44) 8(45) 9(100)  Finish
1 3 Bilibok Aron 52:13 3:58 7:06 14:58 25:37 28:19 36:30 44:47 47:13 51:27 52:13
PC Miercurea Ciuc 3:58 3:08 7:52  10:39 2:42 8:11 8:17 2:26 4:14 0:46
2 1 Bilibok Akos 57:44 9:25 1251 19:21 3046 3355 42:18 50:.01 52:58 57:10 57:44
PC Miercurea Ciuc 9:25 3:26 6:30 11:25 3:09 8:23 7:43 2:57 4:12 0:34
3 2 Dumitrean Sergiu 1:01:22 6:42 10:20 18:40 29:10 32:25 41:.05 4745 51:09 57:55 1:01:22
Maratin Rivulus Don 6:42 3:38 8:20 10:30 3:15 8:40 6:40 3:24 6:46 3:27
M14 (7) 4.2 km 8C
1(61) 2(40) 3(62) 4(49) 5(55) 6(31) 7(63) 8(100)  Finish
1 10 Peles Vlad 40:46 3:00 8:49 10:38 19:43 26:26 32:59 38:14 40:10 40:46
PC Miercurea Ciuc 3:00 5:49 1:49 9:05 6:43 6:33 5:15 1:56 0:36
2 7 Pintea Mihai 44:42 2:37 8:10 10:33 21:04 29:14 38:38 42:23  44:10 44:42
CS Stiinta Electro Si 2:37 5:33 2:23  10:31 8:10 9:24 3:45 1:47 0:32
3 5 Hreniuc Andrei 51:09 6:34 14:09 16:35 27:29 36:03 44:47 4857 50:35 51:09
CS Stiinta Electro Si 6:34 7:35 2:26 10:54 8:34 8:44 4:10 1:38 0:34
4 8 Suciu Eduard 52:50 4:36  17:28 19:53 30:34 38:33 45:.05 50:25 52:19 < 52:50
PC Miercurea Ciuc 4:36 12:52 2:25 10:41 7:59 6:32 5:20 1:54 0:31
5 6 Catana Alexandru 53:49 3:49 1314 15559 28:32 3651 43:11 50:57 53:09 53:49
CS Stiinta Electro Si 3:49 9:25 2:45 12:33 8:19 6:20 7:46 2:12 0:40
6 9 lacob Adrian 55:51 3:16  11:04 13:51 27:07 42:49 49:22 53:33 55:16 55:51
CS Stiinta Electro Si 3:16 7:48 2:47  13:16 15:42 6:33 4:11 1:43 0:35
7 11 Dumitrean Sebastiai 1:52:12 6:48 19:56 35:44  49:35 1:20:55 1:34:45 1:45:51 1:50:43 1:52:12
Maratin Rivulus Don 6:48 13:.08 15:48 13:51 31:20 13:50 11:06 4:52 1:29
M16 (13) 7.5km 12C
1(31) 2(52) 3(40) 4(49) 5(38) 6(48) 7(32) 8(54) 9(55) 10(47) 11(43) 12(100) Finish
1 14 Biro Alexandru 47:04 2:42 4:54 7:37 15:07 20:50 25:00 28:41 32:55 36:42 39:57 44:43 46:43 47:04
CS Stiinta Electro Si 2:42 2:12 2:43 7:30 5:43 4:10 3:41 4:14 3:47 3:15 4:46 2:00 0:21
2 15 Constantin Cristian 49:18 3:12 5:29 8:25 16:51 22:05 26:14 31:54 36:22 40:00 42:48 46:37 4853 49:18
CS Stiinta Electro Si 3:12 2:17 2:56 8:26 5:14 4:09 5:40 4:28 3:38 2:48 3:49 2:16 0:25
3 13 Crisan lonut 54:15 4:03 7:29 12:27 21:25 27:01 31:24 35:04 39:13 43:09 46:42 51:17 53:43 54:15
CS Stiinta Electro Si 4:03 3:26 4:58 8:58 5:36 4:23 3:40 4:09 3:56 3:33 4:35 2:26 0:32
4 20 Trif Cristian 58:05 3:58 6:15 10:08 19:04 26:00 30:55 3542 40:39 45555 50:18 55:16 57:40 58:05
CSS Baia Sprie 3:58 2:17 3:53 8:56 6:56 4:55 4:47 4:57 5:16 4:23 4:58 2:24 0:25
5 21 Rancz Mate 1:03:17 4:42 7:21 16:54 27:07 32:49 37:04 41:52 46:45 51:53 55:29 1:00:19 1:02:46 1:03:17
VSK Csikszereda Mi 4:42 2:39 9:33 10:13 5:42 4:15 4:48 4:53 5:08 3:36 4:50 2:27 0:31
6 19 Raduly Csongor 1:11:21 6:34 11:11 16:20 27:01 34:43  41:32 47:.04 51:44 58:25 1:02:55 1:08:11 1:10:52 1:11:21
VSK Csikszereda Mi 6:34 4:37 5:09 10:41 7:42 6:49 5:32 4:40 6:41 4:30 5:16 2:41 0:29
7 22 Muresan Daniel 1:14:42 5:24 8:41 18:27 26:26 32:01 36:10 41:45 55:02 1:01:21 1:06:08 1:11:25 1:14:08 1:14:42
CS Stiinta Electro Si 5:24 3:17 9:46 7:59 5:35 4:09 5:35 13:17 6:19 4:47 5:17 2:43 0:34
8 18 Manu Alexandru 1:15:52 7:11 9:54 14:28 25:37 35:14  40:57  47:18 52:59 1:00:19 1:06:09 1:12:22 1:15:23 1:15:52
CS Stiinta Electro Si 7:11 2:43 4:34  11:09 9:37 5:43 6:21 5:41 7:20 5:50 6:13 3:.01 0:29
9 16 Kersztes Oliver 1:18:57 5:09 8:12 13:06 25:05 33:47 39:56  45:56 52:47 1:02:02 1:09:04 1:15:.08 1:18:24 1:18:57
PC Miercurea Ciuc 5:09 3:03 4:54  11:59 8:42 6:09 6:00 6:51 9:15 7:02 6:04 3:16 0:33
10 24 Trif Adelin 1:20:31 6:15 11:43 17:43 30:13 41:11 47:07 52:29 57:36 1:04:30 1:10:07 1:16:45 1:20:01 1:20:31
CSS Baia Sprie 6:15 5:28 6:00 12:30 10:58 5:56 5:22 5:07 6:54 5:37 6:38 3:16 0:30
11 25 Torok Szilard 1:23:45 4:57 9:00 14:27 27:46 36:02 43:32 49:554 56:52 1:05:09 1:12:08 1:19:29 1:23:09 1:23:45
PC Miercurea Ciuc 4:57 4:03 5:27 13:19 8:16 7:30 6:22 6:58 8:17 6:59 7:21 3:40 0:36
12 23 Balasz Endre 1:33:28 4:35 7:26 13:41 39:47 50:31 56:35 1:03:30 1:09:34 1:18:23 1:23:23 1:30:03 1:32:52 1:33:28
PC Miercurea Ciuc 4:35 2:51 6:15  26:06 10:44 6:04 6:55 6:04 8:49 5:00 6:40 2:49 0:36
17 Toma Marius dnf  11:36  15:39  25:52 1:08:54 == smeem eemem e eeeen e e e 1:37:06
CSS Baia Sprie 11:36 4:03 10:13  43:.02 28:12
M18 (11) 8.9 km 14C
1(52) 2(38) 3(37) 4(35) 5(48) 6(32) 7(49) 8(40) 9(31) 10(43) 11(44) 12(53) 13(46) 14(100)
Finish
1 35 Rob Claudiu 56:30 3:50 18:16 2352 27:13 29:54 33:34 37:.07 41:40 47:13 4953 52:08 53:05 54:24 56:08
CSS Baia Sprie 3:50 14:26 5:36 3:21 2:41 3:40 3:33 4:33 5:33 2:40 2:15 0:57 1:19 1:44
56:30
0:22
2 32 Minoiu Emi 56:40 4:00 15:38 22:02 26:30 29:13 32:34 36:42 41:19 46:46 49:29 52:02 53:03 54:37 56:15
CS Universitatea Cri 4:00 11:38 6:24 4:28 2:43 3:21 4:08 4:37 5:27 2:43 2:33 1:01 1:34 1:38
56:40
0:25
3 34 Tampa Paul 1:00:10 3:36 16:35 24:46 29:10 33:10 36:48 40:05 44:37 50:12 52:50 55:24 56:12 57:34 59145
CS Stiinta Electro Si 3:36 12:59 8:11 4:24 4:00 3:38 3:17 4:32 5:35 2:38 2:34 0:48 1:22 2:11
1:00:10
0:25
4 27 Szasz Botond 1:01:09 3:32  15:34 22:34  26:37 30:14 34:15 38:.05 43:42 50:00 53:34 56:31 57:35 59:21 1:00:43
VSK Csikszereda Mi 3:32 12:02 7:00 4:03 3:37 4:01 3:50 5:37 6:18 3:34 2:57 1:04 1:46 1:22
1:01:09
0:26
5 37 Raduly Robert 1:01:42 4:22 1554 22:39 27:02 30:29 34:34 38:23  44:13  49:17 52:03 57:28 58:20 1:00:08 1:01:19
VSK Csikszereda Mi 4:22 11:32 6:45 4:23 3:27 4:05 3:49 5:50 5:04 2:46 5:25 0:52 1:48 1:11
1:01:42
0:23
6 29 Rancz Balint 1:07:41 4:24 19:17 26:42 32:02 35:11 39:19 43:01 48:23 56:05 59:23 1:02:38 1:03:44 1:05:26 1:06:52
VSK Csikszereda Mi 4:24  14:53 7:25 5:20 3:09 4:08 3:42 5:22 7:42 3:18 3:15 1:06 1:42 1:26
1:07:41

0:49
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Pl Stno Name Time
M18 (11) 8.9 km 14C  (cont.)
1(52) 2(38) 3(37) 4(35) 5(48) 6(32) 7(49) 8(40) 9(31) 10(43) 11(44) 12(53) 13(46) 14(100)
Finish
7 36 Divin Peter 1:09:42 4:35 18:32 25:48 29:57 33:34 37:43 41:16 48:54 56:15 59:44 1:03:50 1:04:51 1:06:54 1:09:13
Ady Liceum Oradea 4:35  13:57 7:16 4:09 3:37 4:09 3:33 7:38 7:21 3:29 4:06 1:01 2:03 2:19
1:09:42
0:29
8 28 Hreniuc Alexandru  1:18:12 4:15 25:41 34:04 3835 41:29 45:38 49:25 55:53 1:05:09 1:09:24 1:12:24 1:13:27 1:15:35 1:17:46
CS Stiinta Electro Si 4:15  21:26 8:23 4:31 2:54 4:09 3:47 6:28 9:16 4:15 3:00 1:03 2:08 2:11
1:18:12
0:26
9 30 Balog David 1:20:29 4:24 23:01 31:18 37:36 42:04 4650 51:15 59:52 1:06:09 1:10:20 1:14:40 1:15:58 1:18:24 1:19:57
Ady Liceum Oradea 4:24 18:37 8:17 6:18 4:28 4:46 4:25 8:37 6:17 4:11 4:20 1:18 2:26 1:33
1:20:29
0:32
10 33 Ferenczi Mark 1:45:57 6:38 26:00 36:04 53:16 58:09 1:03:52 1:09:12 1:20:51 1:29:56 1:33:51 1:38:38 1:40:25 1:43:07 1:45:16
Ady Liceum Oradea 6:38 19:22 10:04 17:12 4:53 5:43 5:20 11:39 9:05 3:55 4:47 1:47 2:42 2:09
1:45:57
0:41
31 Ghevre Alex dnf 6:04 40122 @ - - [0 L I e
CSS Baia Sprie 6:04  34:18 10:18
1:35:06
44:26
M20 (4) 11.4 km 15C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(46)
15(100)  Finish
1 40 Tantar Mihai 1:00:15 2:38  13:28 19:27 22:16 25:32 27:54 30:30 35:10 40:04 45:41 49:06 51:52 55:54 58:32
CS Universitatea Cri 2:38  10:50 5:59 2:49 3:16 2:22 2:36 4:40 4:54 5:37 3:25 2:46 4:02 2:38
59:47 1:00:15
1:15 0:28
2 39 Erosdi Zakarias 1:08:39 3:28 16:33 22:24 2545 2921 32:14 35:09 39145 46:24 52:49 57:11 1:00:42 1:04:33 1:07:02
VSK Csikszereda Mi 3:28 13:05 5:51 3:21 3:36 2:53 2:55 4:36 6:39 6:25 4:22 3:31 3:51 2:29
1:08:14 1:08:39
1:12 0:25
3 41 Mate Sergiu 1:46:14 7:.02 25:10 3521 39551 46:33 50:55 56:31 1:03:40 1:12:28 1:21:53 1:27:11 1:33:06 1:40:34 1:44:15
CS Stiinta Electro Si 7:02 18:08 10:11 4:30 6:42 4:22 5:36 7:09 8:48 9:25 5:18 5:55 7:28 3:41
1:45:45 1:46:14
1:30 0:29
42 Bele Felician dns
CS Nord Baia Mare
M21 (18) 11.9 km 17¢C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(100)  Finish
1 56 Suciu Simion 58:15 2:27 14:13 1853 21:59 25:12 27:19 29554 33:29 38:31 44:13 47:30 50:05 52:52 54:44
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:27  11:46 4:40 3:06 3:13 2:07 2:35 3:35 5:02 5:42 3:17 2:35 2:47 1:52
55:42 56:58 57:53 58:15
0:58 1:16 0:55 0:22
2 53 Csucs Klaus 58:46 2:40 14:07 18:43 21:32 24:47 27:09 29:37 32:57 37:52 43:01 46:30 49:15 53:21 55:14
VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:40 11:27 4:36 2:49 3:15 2:22 2:28 3:20 4:55 5:09 3:29 2:45 4:06 1:53
56:15 57:25 58:23 58:46
1:01 1:10 0:58 0:23
3 52 Marian Ciprian 1:01:47 2:33 14:32  19:21  22:25 25:43  27:49 30:28 34:12 39:27 4445 48:14 51:28 56:00 57:58
CS Orasenesc Plop¢ 2:33  11:59 4:49 3:04 3:18 2:06 2:39 3:44 5:15 5:18 3:29 3:14 4:32 1:58
59:02 1:00:19 1:01:23 1:01:47
1:04 1:17 1:04 0:24
4 44 Sebestyen Istvan 1:02:10 2:57 1450 19:49 22149 26:27 28:40 31:26 35:11 39:53 4546 49:20 52:27 55142  57:56
CS Stiinta Electro Si 2:57  11:53 4:59 3:00 3:38 2:13 2:46 3:45 4:42 5:53 3:34 3:07 3:15 2:14
59:07 1:00:41 1:01:45 1:02:10
1:11 1:34 1:04 0:25
5 45 Szep Zoltan 1:05:23 3:14 15117  20:39  23:33 27:20 29:38 32:32 36:47 4225 48:34 51:58 55:04 58:48 1:01:03
VSK Csikszereda Mi 3:14  12:03 5:22 2:54 3:47 2:18 2:54 4:15 5:38 6:09 3:24 3:06 3:44 2:15
1:02:05 1:03:26 1:04:59 1:05:23
1:02 1:21 1:33 0:24
6 62 Toth Zoltan 1:06:31 3:17 16:53 22:01 25:12 28:37 30:49 3343 37:41 43:10 49:13 52:48 56:14 1:00:21 1:02:24
Garage Racing Baia 3:17 13:36 5:08 3:11 3:25 2:12 2:54 3:58 5:29 6:03 3:35 3:26 4:07 2:03
1:03:29 1:05:00 1:06:05 1:06:31
1:05 1:31 1:05 0:26
7 47 Vaszi Benedek 1:08:29 3:06 16:41 22:00 25:38 29:30 31:51 34:44 38:42 43:44 49140 53:24 56:37 1:01:40 1:03:52
VSK Csikszereda Mi 3:06 13:35 5:19 3:38 3:52 2:21 2:53 3:58 5:02 5:56 3:44 3:13 5:03 2:12
1:05:07 1:06:52 1:08:06 1:08:29
1:15 1:45 1:14 0:23
8 60 Blejdea Alexandru  1:11:18 7:19 20:07 25:11 2759 31:23 33:56 36:37 40:39 46:05 52:21 55:44 59:18 1:04:15 1:06:53
CS Universitatea Cri 7:19  12:48 5:04 2:48 3:24 2:33 2:41 4:02 5:26 6:16 3:23 3:34 4:57 2:38
1:07:57 1:09:42 1:10:52 1:11:18
1:04 1:45 1:10 0:26
9 57 Brezian Cristian 1:14:32 3:21 1829 24:07 27:30 31:19 3357 36:46 43:09 49:.03 5550 59:44 1:03:14 1:07:37 1:10:12
CS Stiinta Electro Si 3:21 15:08 5:38 3:23 3:49 2:38 2:49 6:23 5:54 6:47 3:54 3:30 4:23 2:35
1:11:19 1:12:45 1:14:10 1:14:32
1:07 1:26 1:25 0:22
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Pl Stno Name Time
M21 (18) 11.9 km 17C  (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(100)  Finish
10 50 Mutiu Ovidiu 1:16:39 4:10 18:08 2344 27:21 31:18 3351 37:01 42:07 48:21 54:24 58:47 1:02:27 1:08:18 1:11:00
CS Universitatea Cri 4:10 13:58 5:36 3:37 3:57 2:33 3:10 5:06 6:14 6:03 4:23 3:40 5:51 2:42
1:12:27 1:14:20 1:15:52 1:16:39
1:27 1:53 1:32 0:47
11 51 Berszan Paul 1:18:36 4:22 18:59 25:01 29:22 33:38 36:34 39:56 44:50 51:06 58:37 1:02:35 1:05:41 1:11:05 1:13:43
VSK Csikszereda Mi 4:22 14:37 6:02 4:21 4:16 2:56 3:22 4:54 6:16 7:31 3:58 3:06 5:24 2:38
1:15:00 1:16:50 1:18:11 1:18:36
1:17 1:50 1:21 0:25
12 46 Libotean Stefan 1:19:49 3:32  16:20 22:17 25146  37:38  40:40 44:17 49:10 55:54 1:02:24 1:06:11 1:09:30 1:13:57 1:15:57
CS Stiinta Electro Si 3:32 12:48 5:57 3:29 11:52 3:02 3:37 4:53 6:44 6:30 3:47 3:19 4:27 2:00
1:16:59 1:18:19 1:19:22 1:19:49
1:02 1:20 1:03 0:27
13 55 Zinca lonut 1:23:14 4:01 21:08 2757 32:11 36:07 3945 44:06 48:43 55:32 1:02:04 1:06:05 1:09:39 1:14:07 1:17:02
CS Universitatea Cri 4:01 17:07 6:49 4:14 3:56 3:38 4:21 4:37 6:49 6:32 4:01 3:34 4:28 2:55
1:18:34 1:20:33 1:22:35 1:23:14
1:32 1:59 2:02 0:39
14 59 Pricop Paul 1:23:23 3:35 20:33 26:13 30:06 34:28 37:14 40:37 45:32 52:28 1:00:39 1:05:50 1:09:39 1:13:46 1:16:51
CSU Brasov 3:35 16:58 5:40 3:53 4:22 2:46 3:23 4:55 6:56 8:11 5:11 3:49 4:07 3:05
1:18:26 1:20:53 1:22:50 1:23:23
1:35 2:27 1:57 0:33
15 58 Simo Janos 1:45:48 3:31 2055 35:23 3855 43:43 46:43 50:15 55:29 1:03:08 1:19:41 1:24:56 1:30:40 1:36:32 1:40:34
VSK Csikszereda Mi 3:31 17:24  14:28 3:32 4:48 3:00 3:32 5:14 7:39 16:33 5:15 5:44 5:52 4:02
1:41:52 1:43:47 1:45:18 1:45:48
1:18 1:55 1:31 0:30
49 Bogya Tamas (ol e
CS Unirea Alba lulia
54 Hreniuc Vasil dns
CS Stiinta Electro Si
48 Patras lonut dns
CSU Brasov
M35 (2) 10.3km 16C
1(47) 2(39) 3(33) 4(35) 5(37) 6(48) 7(32) 8(49) 9(40) 10(41) 11(50) 12(51) 13(45) 14(44)
15(43) 16(100)  Finish
1 63 Csucs Andras 1:23:02 4:42  13:18 26:11 33:13 37:16  40:27 44:39 48:30 56:19 1:01:30 1:05:13 1:10:55 1:15:01 1:16:27
VSK Csikszereda Mi 4:42 8:36  12:53 7:02 4:03 3:11 4:12 3:51 7:49 5:11 3:43 5:42 4:06 1:26
1:19:55 1:22:33 1:23:02
3:28 2:38 0:29
64 Carabat Dragos dnf  10:05 34116 - eeeem meeee e e 44:53 1:00:20 1:09:07 1:16:21 === semem -mee-
CS Babarunca Sace 10:05 24:11 10:37  15:27 8:47 7:14
----- 1:25:22 1:26:22
9:01 1:00
M45 (6) 8.9 km 14C
1(52) 2(38) 3(37) 4(35) 5(48) 6(32) 7(49) 8(40) 9(31) 10(43) 11(44) 12(53) 13(46) 14(100)
Finish
1 66 Dinu Gheorghe 1:16:03 5:12 21:03 29:48 34:59 39:18 43:53 48:49 54:59 1:02:12 1:06:07 1:09:37 1:11:05 1:13:04 1:15:30
CSU Brasov 5:12 15:51 8:45 5:11 4:19 4:35 4:56 6:10 7:13 3:55 3:30 1:28 1:59 2:26
1:16:03
0:33
2 65 Raduly Robert Kalm 1:19:01 4:45 21:12  29:25 3500 3931 45:01 50:56 57:20 1:03:34 1:08:02 1:12:09 1:13:40 1:15:59 1:18:27
VSK Csikszereda Mi 4:45  16:27 8:13 5:35 4:31 5:30 5:55 6:24 6:14 4:28 4:07 1:31 2:19 2:28
1:19:01
0:34
3 68 Divin Gheorghe 1:33:24 559  30:04 39:47 45:57 50:51 55:38 1:01:01 1:10:26 1:19:51 1:24:02 1:28:05 1:29:22 1:31:09 1:32:48
Ady Liceum Oradea 5:59  24:05 9:43 6:10 4:54 4:47 5:23 9:25 9:25 4:11 4:03 1:17 1:47 1:39
1:33:24
0:36
4 69 Dopovecz luliu 1:54:44 751 3425 48:17 58:10 1:03:47 1:10:10 1:16:52 1:28:10 1:38:40 1:43:31 1:47:35 1:49:44 1:51:57 1:54.04
CS Babarunca Sace 7:51 26:34 13:52 9:53 5:37 6:23 6:42 11:18 10:30 4:51 4:04 2:09 2:13 2:07
1:54:44
0:40
73 Puscas Emil mp 8144 - e e e e e e 22:56  30:33 37:21 39149 43:.09 46:38
CS Babarunca Sace 8:44 14:12 7:37 6:48 2:28 3:20 3:29
47:32
0:54
67 lulius Rauchman dnf - e e e e e e e e e s s e
CS Babarunca Sace
M55 (1) 6.2 km 12C
1(41) 2(47) 3(55) 4(54) 5(57) 6(59) 7(49) 8(40) 9(52) 10(42) 11(60) 12(100) Finish
70 Minoiu Emilian mp - e e eeem e e 58:30 1:09:19 - - - 1:37:10 1:37:46
CS Universitatea Cri 58:30 10:49 27:51 0:36
6:03 24:51 35:16 41:33 46:43 52:29 1:17:45 1:23:56 1:29:35 1:31:07 1:33:54
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M55 (1) 6.2 km 12C  (cont.)
1(41)  2(47) 3(55) 4(54) 5(57) 6(59) 7(49) 8(40) 9(52) 10(42) 11(60) 12(100)  Finish
*52 *38 *37 *35 *48 *32 *31 *43 *44 *53 *46
M65 (1) 4.2 km 8C
1(61) 2(40) 3(62) 4(49) 5(55) 6(31) 7(63) 8(100)  Finish
1 72 Nagy Conrad 1:38:59 7:37 36:55 44:07 58:39 1:10:21 1:24:57 1:34:06 1:37:20 1:38:59
Maratin Rivulus Don 7:37  29:18 712 14:32 11:42  14:36 9:09 3:14 1:39
F12 (2) 2.1 km 9C
167) 2(64) 3(61) 4(41) 5(47) 6(56) 7(31) 8(63) 9(100) Finish
1 75 Manu Andreea 1:06:33 6:48 10:17 15:35 18:18 33:30 39:40 43:38 1:01:46 1:05:45 1:06:33
CS Stiinta Electro Si 6:48 3:29 5:18 2:43 15:12 6:10 3:58 18:08 3:59 0:48
2 74 Serban Larisa 1:13:01 11:41 15:52 21:43 24:09 39:04 4545 49:43 1:08:12 1:12:04 1:13:01
CS Stiinta Electro Si 11:41 4:11 5:51 2:26  14:55 6:41 3:58  18:29 3:52 0:57
F14 (6) 3.6 km 9C
1(61) 2(31) 3(52) 4(62) 5(65) 6(64) 7(50) 8(60) 9(100)  Finish
1 78 Erli Andreea 47:54 3:55 6:00 18:45 22:49 26:39 30:54 34:09 43:34 A47:17 47:54
CS Stiinta Electro Si 3:55 2:05 12:45 4:04 3:50 4:15 3:15 9:25 3:43 0:37
2 81 TecaAlina 49:26 3:25 5:29 9:06 23:56 3059 35145 38:48 46:26 4850 49:26
PC Miercurea Ciuc 3:25 2:04 3:37  14:50 7:03 4:46 3:03 7:38 2:24 0:36
3 77 Ardelean Madalina 51:01 5:05 9:08 22:00 26:07 29559 34:06 37:26 46:53 50:22 51:01
CS Stiinta Electro Si 5:05 4:03 12:52 4:07 3:52 4:07 3:20 9:27 3:29 0:39
4 80 Ghit Denisa 57:04 6:48 854 13:15 28:40 34:39 40:05 43:21 5245 56:25 57:04
CS Stiinta Electro Si 6:48 2:06 4:21  15:25 5:59 5:26 3:16 9:24 3:40 0:39
79 Sava Emilia dnf  21:17 23:13 28:16 54144 = - eeem e e e 1:52:33
CS Stiinta Electro Si 21:17 1:56 5:03 26:28 57:49
82 Roman Alexandra dns
CS Stiinta Electro Si
F16 (6) 6.2 km 12C
1(41) 2(47) 3(55) 4(54) 5(57) 6(59) 7(49) 8(40) 9(52) 10(42) 11(60) 12(100) Finish
1 87 Tecar Denisa 1:01:57 4:15 7:38 13:15 18:29 24:38 27:57 31:24 39:28 44:08 52:09 58:38 1:01:24 1:01:57
CS Stiinta Electro Si 4:15 3:23 5:37 5:14 6:09 3:19 3:27 8:04 4:40 8:01 6:29 2:46 0:33
2 91 Tamas Denisa 1:03:50 4:01 6:12  13:37 19:35 26:38 30145 34:22  42:12  47:19 55:03 1:00:26 1:03:19 1:03:50
CS Spria Baia Sprie 4:01 2:11 7:25 5:58 7:03 4:07 3:37 7:50 5:07 7:44 5:23 2:53 0:31
3 88 Mandel Reka 1:09:51 5:31 7:.07 13:15 19:52 2758 36:09 40:30 47:59 52:55 1:00:50 1:06:17 1:09:20 1:09:51
PC Miercurea Ciuc 5:31 1:36 6:08 6:37 8:06 8:11 4:21 7:29 4:56 7:55 5:27 3:03 0:31
4 86 Rob Terezia 1:16:06 4:59 6:50 15:36 22:04 27:41 31:08 34:39 44:28 49:14 1:05:45 1:12:23 1:15:28 1:16:06
CSS Baia Sprie 4:59 1:51 8:46 6:28 5:37 3:27 3:31 9:49 4:46  16:31 6:38 3:05 0:38
5 85 Rus Dora 1:19:18 7:53 9:43 19:02 25:22 31:35 35:02 38:07 48:34 59:02 1:10:17 1:15:39 1:18:39 1:19:18
CS Stiinta Electro Si 7:53 1:50 9:19 6:20 6:13 3:27 3:05 10:27 10:28 11:15 5:22 3:00 0:39
6 84 Pop loana 2:52:42 13119  40:21  53:17 1:02:25 1:15:25 1:29:52 1:35:05 2:00:54 2:10:27 2:27:34 2:39:35 2:51:29 2:52:42
Maratin Rivulus Don 13:19 27:02  12:56 9:08 13:00 14:27 5:13  25:49 9:33 17:07 12:01 11:54 1:13
F18 (5) 7.0 km 12C
1(56) 2(47) 3(54) 4(57) 5(32) 6(49) 7(58) 8(41) 9(50) 10(51) 11(45) 12(100) Finish
1 95 Habina Daiana 55:59 6:03 7:19 1459 20:16 23:14 30:00 34:47 40:27 43:44 48:58 53:31 55:23 55:59
CSS Baia Sprie 6:03 1:16 7:40 5:17 2:58 6:46 4:47 5:40 3:17 5:14 4:33 1:52 0:36
2 93 Culcean Roxana 1:01:40 5:53 7:21 17:14  23:34 27:12 3256  39:11  44:49  48:33 55:07 59:28 1:01:11 1:01:40
CS Stiinta Electro Si 5:53 1:28 9:53 6:20 3:38 5:44 6:15 5:38 3:44 6:34 4:21 1:43 0:29
3 94 Turos Dorottya 1:25:15 929 11:22 2449 34115 39:06 4551 52:12 1:01:04 1:06:42 1:14:16 1:20:03 1:24:27 1:25:15
Ady Liceum Oradea 9:29 1:53  13:27 9:26 4:51 6:45 6:21 8:52 5:38 7:34 5:47 4:24 0:48
4 92 Ciulean Semida 1:56:05 9:33 11:10 24:39 31119 40:41  49:21 1:10:37 1:18:44 1:27:52 1:35:59 1:51:02 1:55:25 1:56:05
CSS Baia Sprie 9:33 1:37 1329 6:40 9:22 8:40 21:16 8:07 9:08 8:07 15:03 4:23 0:40
5 90 Kiraly Fruzsina 2:01:16 13:13 16:05 34:18 44:25 50:36 1:01:14 1:12:47 1:23:31 1:32:09 1:46:22 1:56:12 2:00:30 2:01:16
Ady Liceum Oradea 13:13 2:52 18:13  10:07 6:11 10:38 11:33  10:44 8:38  14:13 9:50 4:18 0:46
F20 (4) 9.3 km 13C
1(47) 2(39) 3(33) 4(35) 5(37) 6(48) 7(32) 8(49) 9(40) 10(41) 11(50) 12(51) 13(100) Finish
1 100 Tetisan Anca 1:44:42 5:38  19:40 37:40 47:00 52:14 56:23 1:03:01 1:11:20 1:20:50 1:27:05 1:31:45 1:38:21 1:43:59 1:44:42
CS Stiinta Electro Si 5:38  14:02  18:00 9:20 5:14 4:09 6:38 8:19 9:30 6:15 4:40 6:36 5:38 0:43
2 99 Sebestin Claudia 2:08:35 8:04 27:.01 47:19 57:06 1:06:00 1:11:19 1:18:45 1:24:47 1:35:18 1:42:02 1:46:51 1:58:51 2:07:57 2:08:35
VSK Csikszereda Mi 8:04 1857 20:18 9:47 8:54 5:19 7:26 6:02 10:31 6:44 4:49  12:00 9:06 0:38
3 97 Tecsi Boglarka 2:25:42  11:15 32:.09 54:.09 1:07:15 1:15:15 1:19:28 1:26:38 1:33:02 1:48:05 1:56:08 2:05:46 2:16:17 2:24:51 2:25:42
Ady Liceum Oradea 11:15 20:54 22:00 13:06 8:00 4:13 7:10 6:24  15:03 8:03 9:38 10:31 8:34 0:51
98 Sandulescu Sandra dns
CS Stiinta Electro Si
F21 (6) 10.3 km 16 C
1(47) 2(39) 3(33) 4(35) 5(37) 6(48) 7(32) 8(49) 9(40) 10(41) 11(50) 12(51) 13(45) 14(44)
15(43) 16(100) Finish
1 106 Anghel Andra 1:11:33 4:35 12:27 23:08 29:24 32:44 35:40 39:45 43:28 49:06 53:25 56:29 1:01:13 1:04:39 1:05:45
CS Universitatea Cr: 4:35 7:52 10:41 6:16 3:20 2:56 4:05 3:43 5:38 4:19 3:04 4:44 3:26 1:06
1:08:29 1:10:54 1:11:33
2:44 2:25 0:39
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Pl Stno Name Time
F21 (6) 10.3 km 16C  (cont)
1(47) 2(39) 3(33) 4(35) 5(37) 6(48) 7(32) 8(49) 9(40) 10(41) 11(50) 12(51) 13(45) 14(44)
15(43) 16(100) Finish
2 102 Minoiu Veronica 1:18:03 4:28 13:20 24:18 31:06 34:38 37:31 4151 45127 51:55 56:23 59:43 1:04:18 1:08:49 1:10:56
CS Universitatea Cri 4:28 8:52 10:58 6:48 3:32 2:53 4:20 3:36 6:28 4:28 3:20 4:35 4:31 2:07
1:14:40 1:17:29 1:18:03 1:09:56
